Jura (Comp-Female)
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Jura (Comp-Female)

GPS Dist
107.2 km
74.0 km
62.9 km
62.3 km

Task Date

Task_1 Fri 22-Apr-11
Task_2 Sat23-Apr-11
Task_3 Sun 24-Apr-11
Task_4 Mon 25-Apr-11

Rank ID Name

1 37827 Regula Strasser

2 43442 Daniela Hofer

3 37053 Emanuelle Gugliemetti
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Swiss League Cup Jura 2011

Nation Glider Sponsor T
CHE ?7? 605
CHE ?7? 461
CHE ?7? 292

T2
431
174
256

T3
573
431

T4
0
0

Jura

Score
1609
1066

548
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